GREYSON IWAMOTO

PERSONAL STATS

Height: 4 4’

Weight: 67 lbs

Hair Color: Black

Eye Color: Brown

DOB: March 21, 2014

FILM & TELEVISION

2025
2025

COMMERCIALS

2025
2025
2024
2023
2020 - 2021
2015

TRAINING

2025
2025
2025

2024
2024
2024

SPECIAL SKILLS

Sports:

Other:
GPA

AWARDS

2025
2025
2025
2024
2023

Film
Voiceover

Runway Extra

Editorial

Print Ad Model

Print Ad Model

Social Media Campaign
Print Ad Model

Acting Bootcamp
Modeling Bootcamp
Acting Prep, Commercial,
Monologue & Self-Tape
Audition

Acting Bootcamp
Modeling Bootcamp

Baseball - Advanced
Skateboarding - Beginner

Fight 4 Your Life
The Prince: The Podcast Show

For The Stars Fashion House

America Kids Multicultural World

Soul Loving Studio
Sugar Sprout Sweets
Family Future Legacy
Itsy Photography

Derek Maki & Robert Vito
Suzanne Von Schaack
Connor Weill

Connor Weill
Ryan Pinkston
Suzanne Von Schaack

Basketball - Beginner
Soccer - Intermediate

Cake Decorating - Intermediate  Gaming - Intermediate

Meets/Exceeds Standards

iPOP Winner - Commercial Print, Fashion Print, Pajama Fashion
iPOP 1st Place - Model of the Year

iPOP 2nd Place - Monologue & Self Tape

idTech Battle Bots 1st Place Winner

Lou Gehrig Essay Contest 1st Place Winner

PERSONAL INTERESTS

Contact Info:

greysoniwa@gmail.com
(408) 210-7224

@80

@greysoniwamoto

Bryan Bachar
Jarrett Blandin

iPOP 2025

Print & Digital

Website & Social Media
Website & Social Media
Website & Social Media
Website & Social Media

NYLA Talent
NYLA Talent
NYLA Talent - Online

NYLA Talent - Online
NYLA Talent - Online
NYLA Talent - Online

Ice Skating - Beginner
Swimming - Intermediate
Building Legos - Intermediate

Baseball, Swimming, Soccer, Drawing, Legos, Robotics, Gaming, Video Games, Mind & Strategy Games, Puzzles,
Card Collecting, Cake Decorating, Hanging Out With Friends, Traveling



